
 Name Start Date Start Time End Date End Time Organization Promoter

GSL Adult Softball Saturday, January 7, 2023 8:00am Sunday, January 8, 2023 10:00pm AZ USSSA/GSL LLC Bob Fuller

Desert Classic Friday, January 13, 2023 8:00am Sunday, January 15, 2023 10:00pm CSNSA Jackie Fetty

USSSA Winter Classic Saturday, January 21, 2023 8:00am Sunday, January 22, 2023 10:00pm Top Choice Baseball LLC Cory Perreault

USSSA Bell Sports Gear Classic Saturday, January 28, 2023 8:00am Sunday, January 29, 2023 10:00pm School of Baseball LLC Eric Bell

USSSA Ice Breaker Classic Saturday, February 4, 2023 8:00am Sunday, February 5, 2023 10:00pm School of Baseball LLC Eric Bell

USSSA Super Ball Bash Saturday, February 11, 2023 8:00am Sunday, February 12, 2023 10:00pm School of Baseball LLC Eric Bell

USSSA Presidents Day Classic Saturday, February 18, 2023 8:00am Monday, February 20, 2023 10:00pm Top Choice Baseball LLC Cory Perreault

23 Spiderz Spring Training Mega Draft Thursday, February 23, 2023 8:00am Sunday, February 26, 2023 10:00pm Spiderz Batting Gloves Ed Alf

USSSA Spring Training II Saturday, March 4, 2023 8:00am Sunday, March 5, 2023 10:00pm Top Choice Baseball LLC Cory Perreault

USSSA Spring Championships Super NIT Friday, March 10, 2023 8:00am Sunday, March 12, 2023 10:00pm Top Choice Baseball LLC Cory Perreault

Spring Championships Monday, March 13, 2023 8:00am Wednesday, March 15, 2023 10:00pm Triple Crown - Baseball Matt Pilcher

USSSA Spring Championships Super NIT 2 Friday, March 17, 2023 8:00am Sunday, March 19, 2023 10:00pm School of Baseball LLC Eric Bell

USSSA Spring Training III Saturday, March 25, 2023 8:00am Sunday, March 26, 2023 10:00pm Top Choice Baseball LLC Cory Perreault

USSSA Autism Awareness Saturday, April 1, 2023 8:00am Sunday, April 2, 2023 10:00pm Top Choice Baseball LLC Cory Perreault

AFA Easter Bunny Bash Saturday, April 8, 2023 8:00am Sunday, April 9, 2023 10:00pm American Fastpitch Assoc. Stacy Stepek

USSSA Spring Fling I Saturday, April 15, 2023 8:00am Sunday, April 16, 2023 10:00pm School of Baseball LLC Eric Bell

AFA 2nd Annual The Goat Saturday, April 22, 2023 8:00am Sunday, April 23, 2023 10:00pm American Fastpitch Assoc. Stacey Stepek

GSL Adult Softball Saturday, April 29, 2023 8:00am Sunday, April 30, 2023 10:00pm AZ USSSA/GSL LLC Bob Fuller

AFA Grind Saturday, May 6, 2023 8:00am Sunday, May 7, 2023 10:00pm American Fastpitch Assoc. Stacey Stepek

USSSA Duel in the Desert Saturday, May 13, 2023 8:00am Sunday, May 14, 2023 10:00pm Top Choice Baseball LLC Cory Perreault

USSSA State Championships Saturday, May 20, 2023 8:00am Sunday, May 21, 2023 10:00pm School of Baseball LLC Eric Bell

USSSA Memorial Day Classic Saturday, May 27, 2023 8:00am Monday, May 29, 2023 10:00pm Top Choice Baseball LLC Cory Perreault

AZ "B" State Championships Saturday, June 3, 2023 8:00am Sunday, June 4, 2023 10:00pm AZ Fastpitch LLC Rick Perreault

AFA Gearing Up Saturday, June 10, 2023 8:00am Sunday, June 11, 2023 10:00pm American Fastpitch Assoc. Stacy Stepek

NCS Tournament Saturday, June 17, 2023 8:00am Sunday, June 18, 2023 10:00pm National Championship Sports Bruno Cafarelli

GSL Adult Softball Saturday, June 24, 2023 8:00am Sunday, June 25, 2023 10:00pm AZ USSSA/GSL LLC Bob Fuller

AFA 4th of July Qualifier Saturday, July 1, 2023 8:00am Sunday, July 2, 2023 10:00pm American Fastpitch Assoc. Stacy Stepek

GSL Adult Softball Saturday, July 8, 2023 8:00am Sunday, July 9, 2023 10:00pm AZ USSSA/GSL LLC Bob Fuller

GSL Adult Softball Saturday, July 15, 2023 8:00am Sunday, July 16, 2023 10:00pm AZ USSSA/GSL LLC Bob Fuller

AFA Monsoon Madness Saturday, July 22, 2023 8:00am Sunday, July 23, 2023 10:00pm American Fastpitch Assoc. Stacy Stepek

GSL Adult Softball Saturday, July 29, 2023 8:00am Sunday, July 30, 2023 10:00pm AZ USSSA/GSL LLC Bob Fuller

GSL Adult Softball Saturday, August 5, 2023 8:00am Sunday, August 6, 2023 10:00pm AZ USSSA/GSL LLC Bob Fuller

GSL Adult Softball Saturday, August 12, 2023 8:00am Sunday, August 13, 2023 10:00pm AZ USSSA/GSL LLC Bob Fuller

AFA Monsoon Mayhem Saturday, August 19, 2023 8:00am Sunday, August 20, 2023 10:00pm American Fastpitch Assoc. Stacy Stepek

GSL Adult Softball Saturday, August 26, 2023 8:00am Sunday, August 27, 2023 10:00pm AZ USSSA/GSL LLC Bob Fuller

AFA Labor Day Showcase Saturday, September 2, 2023 8:00am Monday, September 4, 2023 10:00pm American Fastpitch Assoc. Stacey Stepek

USSSA Desert Classic Saturday, September 9, 2023 8:00am Sunday, September 10, 2023 10:00pm School of Baseball LLC Eric Bell

USSSA Fall Classic Saturday, September 16, 2023 8:00am Sunday, September 17, 2023 10:00pm Top Choice Baseball LLC Cory Perreault

GSL Adult Softball Saturday, September 23, 2023 8:00am Sunday, September 24, 2023 10:00pm AZ USSSA/GSL LLC Bob Fuller

USSSA Strike Out Cancer Saturday, September 30, 2023 8:00am Sunday, October 1, 2023 10:00pm Top Choice Baseball LLC Cory Perreault

Baseball Showcase Saturday, October 7, 2023 8:00am Sunday, October 8, 2023 10:00pm Baseball Showcase Kyle Roger

USSSA Strike Out Cancer Saturday, October 14, 2023 8:00am Sunday, October 15, 2023 10:00pm School of Baseball LLC Eric Bell

In-N-Out Burgert Tournament Tuesday, October 17, 2023 8:00am Tuesday, October 17, 2023 10:00pm In-N-Out Burger Ryan Marques

USSSA Halloween Scream I Saturday, October 21, 2023 8:00am Sunday, October 22, 2023 10:00pm School of Baseball LLC Eric Bell

USSSA Halloween Scream II Saturday, October 28, 2023 8:00am Sunday, October 29, 2023 10:00pm School of Baseball LLC Eric Bell

Arizona Fall Showcase Friday, November 3, 2023 8:00am Sunday, November 5, 2023 10:00pm Triple Crown - Fastpitch Katrina Magaro

Gilbert Days Softball Saturday, November 11, 2023 8:00am Sunday, November 12, 2023 10:00pm Town of Gilbert Trevor Henry

4th Annual Gilbert Grand Slam Saturday, November 18, 2023 8:00am Sunday, November 19, 2023 10:00pm Town of Gilbert George Tole

USSSA Thanksgiving Shootout Global NIT Saturday, November 25, 2023 8:00am Sunday, November 26, 2023 10:00pm School of Baseball LLC Eric Bell

USSSA Toys for Tots Saturday, December 2, 2023 8:00am Sunday, December 3, 2023 10:00pm Top Choice Baseball LLC Cory Perreault

USSSA Toys for Tots II Saturday, December 9, 2023 8:00am Sunday, December 10, 2023 10:00pm School of Baseball LLC Eric Bell

USSSA Winter Blast Saturday, December 16, 2023 8:00am Sunday, December 17, 2023 10:00pm School of Baseball LLC Eric Bell

USSSA Holiday Classic Saturday, December 23, 2023 8:00am Saturday, December 23, 2023 10:00pm School of Baseball LLC Eric Bell

USSSA Winter All State Games Wednesday, December 27, 2023 8:00am Friday, December 29, 2023 10:00pm Top Choice Baseball LLC Cory Perreault

AVAILABLE Saturday, December 30, 2023 8:00am Sunday, December 31, 2023 10:00pm AVAILABLE AVAILABLE

Holiday/ 3 Day Weekend Town of Gilbert Event Weekday Play


